ROLINE Slim/Mini PC Holder, lockable, black

Product No. 17.03.1156 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE B
Manufacturer No. 17.03.1156

EAN (single piece) 7611990138050

Space-saving Slim/Mini-PC holder, creates more space on and under your work
table

* For Slim/Mini-PCs

Sturdy steel construction

For mounting under the table top, screws not included in scope of delivery
Height and width of the fastening adjustable

Height: 200 ~ 358 mm

Width: 50 ~ 100 mm

Depth: 125 ~ 360 mm

Lockable, with key

* Colour: black

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group office furniture
Product type CPU Holders

Colour black

Load capacity 10 kg

Quantity of pivots none

Fixing under your table board

Material group metal



Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)
Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

2248.3 g
180 mm

160 mm

260 mm

2.45 kg



